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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201601120000
11040

01/12/2016
09:15:22

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABASTER
WATER
BOARD

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16370

01/15/2016
01:51:08

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SPAIN DALE
WILLIAM

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16380

01/15/2016
01:51:09

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CRAWFORD
TIMOTHY
LYNN

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16400

01/15/2016
01:51:11

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COMBS
FRANK A

Sec:4 Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16390

01/15/2016
01:51:10

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WRIGHT
HOMES INC

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16410

01/15/2016
01:51:12

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

OSBORN
CHRISTOPHE
R EDWARDS

Sec:4 Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16420

01/15/2016
01:51:13

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

OSBORN
DUSTIN M

Sec:4 Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16440

01/15/2016
01:51:15

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KITTRELL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16430

01/15/2016
01:51:14

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PERSONAL
AUTO
SERVICE LLC

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16440

01/15/2016
01:51:15

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KITTRELL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201601150000
16450

01/15/2016
01:51:16

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

OAK
MOUNTAIN
AMPHITHEAT
RE LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16460

01/15/2016
01:51:17

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WESTERVELT
COMPANY INC

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16480

01/15/2016
01:51:19

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

NEW MT
MORIAH
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16490

01/15/2016
01:51:20

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PARKS JAMES
MICHAEL

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16470

01/15/2016
01:51:18

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JOSEPH J
ANTHONY

Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16550

01/15/2016
01:51:26

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FOSTER JOHN
W

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16540

01/15/2016
01:51:25

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEDDY
MARCY L

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16510

01/15/2016
01:51:22

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SIMS JEREMY
D

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16520

01/15/2016
01:51:23

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GARCIA
EMILIO
JUAREZ

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16530

01/15/2016
01:51:24

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SPRING
CREEK
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16500

01/15/2016
01:51:21

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DEERWOOD
LAKE LAND
COMPANY

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16560

01/15/2016
01:51:27

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HOLLIS
JOHNNY

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201601150000
16580

01/15/2016
01:51:29

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SPEED
WILLIAM S

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16570

01/15/2016
01:51:28

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FREDERICK
BEN CASEY

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16610

01/15/2016
01:51:32

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SCOTT MARY Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16590

01/15/2016
01:51:30

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WARD JULIE C Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16580

01/15/2016
01:51:29

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SPEED
WILLIAM S

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16600

01/15/2016
01:51:31

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARRISON
PRESTEL
SCOTT

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16620

01/15/2016
01:51:33

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

THOMPSON
BRYAN H

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201601150000
16610

01/15/2016
01:51:32

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SCOTT MARY Other:SEE
INST


