Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Land Records; Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601120000 11040	01/12/2016 09:15:22	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABASTER WATER BOARD						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16370	01/15/2016 01:51:08	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SPAIN DALE WILLIAM						Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16380	01/15/2016 01:51:09	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CRAWFORD TIMOTHY LYNN						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16400	01/15/2016 01:51:11	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COMBS FRANK A						Sec:4 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16390	01/15/2016 01:51:10	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WRIGHT HOMES INC						Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16410	01/15/2016 01:51:12	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	OSBORN CHRISTOPHE R EDWARDS						Sec:4 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16420	01/15/2016 01:51:13	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	OSBORN DUSTIN M						Sec:4 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16440	01/15/2016 01:51:15	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KITTRELL PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16430	01/15/2016 01:51:14	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PERSONAL AUTO SERVICE LLC						Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16440	01/15/2016 01:51:15	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KITTRELL PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201601150000 16450	01/15/2016 01:51:16	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	OAK MOUNTAIN AMPHITHEAT RE LLC			Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16460	01/15/2016 01:51:17	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WESTERVELT COMPANY INC			Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16480	01/15/2016 01:51:19	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	NEW MT MORIAH BAPTIST CHURCH			Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16490	01/15/2016 01:51:20	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PARKS JAMES MICHAEL			Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16470	01/15/2016 01:51:18	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JOSEPH J ANTHONY			Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16550	01/15/2016 01:51:26	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FOSTER JOHN W			Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16540	01/15/2016 01:51:25	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LEDDY MARCY L			Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16510	01/15/2016 01:51:22	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SIMS JEREMY D			Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16520	01/15/2016 01:51:23	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GARCIA EMILIO JUAREZ			Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16530	01/15/2016 01:51:24	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SPRING CREEK PROPERTIES LLC			Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16500	01/15/2016 01:51:21	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DEERWOOD LAKE LAND COMPANY			Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16560	01/15/2016 01:51:27	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HOLLIS JOHNNY			Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201601150000 16580	01/15/2016 01:51:29	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SPEED WILLIAM S			Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16570	01/15/2016 01:51:28	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FREDERICK BEN CASEY			Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16610	01/15/2016 01:51:32	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SCOTT MARY			Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16590	01/15/2016 01:51:30	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WARD JULIE C			Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16580	01/15/2016 01:51:29	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SPEED WILLIAM S			Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16600	01/15/2016 01:51:31	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HARRISON PRESTEL SCOTT			Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16620	01/15/2016 01:51:33	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	THOMPSON BRYAN H			Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201601150000 16610	01/15/2016 01:51:32	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SCOTT MARY			Other:SEE INST